Stichting Vrienden van de Grote Kerk

Exploitatie 2019

Baten:

Opbrengsten vrienden

Opbrengst diversen: taxatie + boek + verhuur
Totaal baten

Lasten:

kosten diversen
bankkosten

Totaal lasten

Batig saldo:

Afdracht voor onderhoud kerk/orgel
Totaal saldo 2019

banksaldo 1-1-2019

banksaldo 31-12-2019
Mutatie banksaldo

kasgeld 1-1-2019
kasgeld 31-12-2019
Mutatie kassaldo

an

Resultaat

1.158
884

214
119

€ 2.041
€ 333
€ 1.708
-275

1.433

€ 2.600
€ 4.034
€ 1.433
€ 121
€ 121
€ 0




